
THURSDAY, MAY 23, 2024 - SKAGWAY, ALASKA 
WALT DISNEY THEATRE - SHOWTIMES 
ACTIVITY 
Kingdom of the Planet 
of the Apes - (PG-13) 

LOCATION TIMES 

FUNNEL VISION - MOVIE TIMES 

Walt Disney Theatre 
5,00 PM 
8:00 PM 

7:25 PM 
10:25 PM 

ACTIVITY LOCATION TIMES 
National Treasure - (PG) Funnel Vision 10:00 PM 12:11 AM 

BUENA VISTA THEATRE - MOVIE TIMES 
ACTIVITY 
Elemental - (P0) 
Disneynature: Tiger (71I-PG) 
Luca - (PG) 
The Marvels - (P0-13) 
Wish - (P0) 
Wish - (P0) 
The Little Mermaid (2023) - (PG) 

LOCATION TIMES 
Buena Vista Theatre 
Buena Vista Theatre 
Buena Vista Theatre 
Buena Vista Theatre 
Buena Vista Theatre 
Buena Vista Theatre 
Buena Vista Theatre 

8:15 AM 
11:15 AM 

1:15 PM 
3:30 PM 
5:45 PM 
8:15 PM 

10:30 PM 

10:04 AM 
12:45 PM 

2:42 PM 
5:15 PM 
7:20 PM 
9:50 PM 

12:45 AM 

CHARACTER APPEARANCES 
ACTIVITY 
Mirabel and Bruno 
Pluto 
Goofy 
Chip & Dale 
Minnie Mouse 
Donald Duck 
Mirabel and Bruno 
Mickey Mouse 
Daisy Duck 
Goofy 
Chip & Dale 
Pluto 

LOCATION 
Preludes 
Deck 4, Midship (Strbrd Side) 
Deck 4, Midship (Strbrd Side) 
Lobby Atrium (Port Side) 
Lobby Atrium (Port Side) 
Deck 4, Midship (Strbrd Side) 
Preludes 
Lobby Atrium (Port Side) 
Deck 4, Midship (Strbrd Side) 
Lobby Atrium (Port Side) 
Deck 4, Midship (Strbrd Side) 
Lobby Atrium (Port Side) 

TIMES 
4:15 PM 4:30 PM 
4:30 PM 4:45 PM 
5:00 PM 5:15 PM 
5:30 PM 5:45 PM 
7:15 PM 7:30 PM 
7:30 PM 7:45 PM 
7:30 PM 7:45 PM 
7:45 PM 8:00 PM 
8:00 PM 8:15 PM 
9:15 PM 9:30 PM 
9:30 PM 9:45 PM 
9:45 PM 10:00 PM 

YOUTH ACTIVITIES - OPEN HOUSE 
ACTIVITY LOCATION TIMES 
Youth Activities Open House 
Youth Activities Open House 

Youth Activities Open House 

Youth Activities Open House 

Disney's Oceaneer Club 
Disney's Oceaneer Lab 

Edge 

Vibe 

12:00 PM 3:00 PM 
3:00 PM 7:00 PM 

12:00 PM 1:00 PM 
5:00 PM 6:00 PM 
1:00 PM 2:00 PM 
4:00 PM 5:00 PM 

TODAY'S HIGHLIGHTS 
KINGDOM OF THE PLANET OF THE APES - (PG-13) 

5:00pm & 8:00pm - Walt Disney Theatre, Deck 4 

VENTRILOQUISM 101 WITH TAYLOR MASON 
7:30pm Azure, Deck 3 

ACTIVITIES - FUN FOR ALL AGES 
ACTIVITY 
Coloring Time 
Crafts: Animal Masks 
Old School Disney Channel Trivia 
Disney Villains Trivia 
Crafts: Door Hangers 
Learn to Draw - Mickey Mouse 
Spirits & Spirits Game Show 
Crafts: 3D DCL Ship Crafts 
Family Superstar Karaoke 
Disney Cruise Line Trivia 
Women in Music with Echoes of Cadence 
Song Roulette with Letz 
Brainteasers Trivia 
Majority Minds 
The Emperor's New Game Show 
Ventriloquism 101 with Taylor Mason 
Songs of the Summer with Letz 
Shades of Blue with Echoes of Cadence 
General Knowledge Trivia 
Majority Minds 
Cheers to the 2000's with Letz 
General Disney Trivia: Level 1 
Easy Listening with Echoes of Cadence 
The Emperor's New Game Show 
Family Dance Party 

LOCATION TIMES 
French Quarter Lounge 
French Quarter Lounge 
French Quarter Lounge 
French Quarter Lounge 
French Quarter Lounge 
French Quarter Lounge 
French Quarter Lounge 
French Quarter Lounge 
D Lounge 
French Quarter Lounge 
French Quarter Lounge 
Lobby Atrium 
D Lounge 
D Lounge 
D Lounge 
Azure 
Lobby Atrium 
French Quarter Lounge 
D Lounge 
D Lounge 
Lobby Atrium 
D Lounge 
French Quarter Lounge 
D Lounge 
D Lounge 

8:00 AM 
8:30 AM 
9:30 AM 

10:15 AM 
1:15 PM 
2:15 PM 
3:00 PM 
3:45 PM 
4:00 PM 
4:15 PM 
5:15 PM 
5:15 PM 
6:00 PM 
6:30 PM 
7:15 PM 
7:30 PM 
7:30 PM 
7:30 PM 
8:30 PM 
9:00 PM 
9:30 PM 
9:45 PM 
9:45 PM 

10:15 PM 
10:45 PM 

8:30 AM 
9:15 AM 

10:00 AM 
10:45 AM 

2:00 PM 
2:45 PM 
3:30 PM 
4:15 PM 
5:00 PM 
4:45 PM 
6:00 PM 
6:00 PM 
6:30 PM 
7:00 PM 
7:45 PM 
8:00 PM 
8:15 PM 
8:15 PM 
9:00 PM 
9:30 PM 

10:15 PM 
10:15 PM 
10:45 PM 
10:45 PM 
12:00 AM 

ACTIVITIES - ADULTS 
ACTIVITY LOCATION TIMES 
Friends of Bill W. 
Sports Trivia (18+) 
Learn to Draw - Groot (18+) 
IV Catchphrase Trivia (18+) 
1820 Society: Ice Cream Social 
Crafts (18+) 
1820 Society: Crafts 
90s Music Trivia (18+) 
Fiesta! with Josh Ereilich 
Jazz Classics with Josh Ereilich 
1820 Society: Game Challenge 
Wonder Quest (18+) 
Taylor Mason: Ventriloquist (18+) 
Retro Jukebox with Josh Freilich 
Krazy Karaoke (18+) 
Music & Martinis with Josh Ereilich 

Palo 8:00 AM 
Crown & Fin Pub 2:00 PM 
Crown & Fin Pub 2:45 PM 
Crown & Fin Pub 3:30 PM 
Eye Scream 4:00 PM 
Crown & Fin Pub 4:30 PM 
Crown & Fin Pub 5:15 PM 
Crown & Fin Pub 7:30 PM 
Cadillac Lounge 7:30 PM 
Cadillac Lounge 9:30 PM 
Azure 9:45 PM 
Azure 10:00 PM 
Azure 10:30 PM 
Cadillac Lounge 10:30 PM 
Azure 11:00 PM 
Cadillac Lounge 11:30 PM 

8:30 AM 
2:30 PM 
3:15 PM 
4:00 PM 
4:30 PM 
5:15 PM 
5:45 PM 
8:00 PM 
8:15 PM 

10:15 PM 
10:00 PM 
10:30 PM 

11:00 PM 
11:15 PM 
12:00 AM 
12:00 AM 

Al! information is correct at time of printing and subject to change without prior notice, Please refer to the Da Navigator App for the most accurate information. 

Entertainment and offerings subject to change Check the Disney Cruise Line Navigator App for the most up to date information • Printed on Recycled Paper cDisney 



ty 

THURSDAY, MAY 23, 2024 - SKAGWAY, ALASKA 
CRUISE ATTIRE: CRUISE CASUAL 

DRINK OF THE DAY: 
Alcoholic : High Tide I Non Alcoholic : Passion Cream Freeze 

GENERAL LOCATIONS 
VENUE LOCATION TIMES 
Concierge Lounge 
Disney Vacation Club Discovery Desk 
Guest Services 

Medical Health Center 

Deck 10, Midship 
Deck 4, Midship 
Deck 3, Midship 

Deck 1, Forward 

7:00 AM 10:00 PM 
6:00 PM 10:00 PM 

Available 24 hours 
9:30 AM 11:00 AM 
4:30 PM 6:30 PM 
7:00 AM 9:00 AM 
7:00 PM 8:30 PM 
8:00 AM 10:00 PM 

Port Adventures Desk 

Senses Spa & Salon 

Deck 3, Midship 

Deck 9, Forward 

POOLS & RECREATION 
VENUE LOCATION TIMES 
AquaLab 
Dory's Reef 
Gooly's Pool 
Quiet Cove Pool 
Senses Spa Fitness Center 
Twist n Spout 

Deck 9, Aft 
Deck 9, Aft 
Deck 9, Midship 
Deck 9, Forward 
Deck 9, Forward 
Deck 9, Aft 

Deck 10, Forward 

2:00 PM 6:00 PM 
10:00 AM 6:00 PM 
10:00 AM 8:00 PM 
8:00 AM 10:00 PM 
6:00 AM 10:00 PM 
1:00 PM 6:00 PM 

12:01 AM 4:00 PM 
6:00 PM 11:59 PM Wide World of Sports Deck 

YOUTH ACTIVITIES LOCATIONS 
VENUE LOCATION TIMES 
Disney's Oceaneer Club (Ao.ato 1p) 
Disney's Oceaneer Lab (Ages 3 to 10) 
Edge (Ages 11 to 14) 
it's a small world nursery! 
Vibe (Ages 14 to 17) 

Deck 5, Midship 
Deck 5, Midship 
Deck 9, Midship 
Deck 5, Midship 
Deck 11, Midship 

7:00 AM 12:00 AM 
12:00 PM 
12:00 PM 
7:00 AM 
1:00 PM 

9:00 PM 
12:00 AM 
11:00 PM 
12:00 AM 

MERCHANDISE LOCATIONS 
VENUE 
Bibbidi Bobbidi Boutique 
Diamonds and Wishes 
Hair Braiding 
Mickey's Mainsail 
Shutters Photo Gallery 
White Caps 

LOCATION 
Deck 10, Forward 
Deck 4, Aft 
Deck 9, Midship 
Deck 4, Midship 
Deck 4, Aft 
Deck 4, Forward 

TIMES 
9:00 AM 
8:45 PM 
2:00 PM 
8:45 PM 
8:30 PM 
8:45 PM 

9:00 PM 
11:00 PM 

6:00 PM 
11:00 PM 
10:30 PM 
11:00 PM 

PHOTO EVENTS 
VENUE LOCATION 

Deck 4 (Port Side) 
Deck 10, Aft (Behind Pa 
Deck 4 (Port Side) 
Lobby Atrium 
Lobby Atrium 
Lobby Atrium 

TIMES 
Photo Moment with a DCL Float Ring 
Photos with a Touch of Magic! 
Photo Moment with a DCL Float Ring 
Portraits with Scenic Backdrops 
Portraits with Scenic Backdrops 
Portraits with Scenic Backdrops 

8:30 AM 
8:30 AM 
5:15 PM 
5:15 PM 
7:15 PM 
9:30 PM 

9:30 AM 
9:30 AM 
6:00 PM 
6:00 PM 
8:15 PM 

10:15 PM 

MERCHANDISE EVENTS 
ACTIVITY LOCATION TIMES 
Diamond Sale Event 
Collect Your Complimentary Charm 
Collection Sale: Cognac Diamond Event 
Guess the Carat Weight: Diamonds 
Luxury of Time: Discover Bremont 

White Caps 
Diamonds and Wishes 
Diamonds and Wishes 
Diamonds and Wishes 
White Caps 

9:00 PM 10:00 PM 
9:00 PM 
9:30 PM 
9:45 PM 

10:00 PM 

10:00 PM 
10:30 PM 
10:00 PM 
11:00 PM 

GUEST ALL ASHORE: 7:15 AM 

BREAKFAST 

GUEST ALL ABOARD: 8:00 PM 

CREW ALL ABOARD: As per Gangway time 

VENUE LOCATION TIMES 
Cabanas
Triton's 

Deck 9, Aft 
Deck 3, Midship 

6:15 AM 9:30 AM 
8:00 AM 9:30 AM 

LUNCH 
VENUE 
Cabanas 
Daisy's De-Lites 
Pete's Boiler Bites 
Pinocchio's Pizzeria 
Tiana's Place 

LOCATION 
Deck 9, Aft 
Deck 9, Aft 
Deck 9, Aft 
Deck 9, Midship 
Deck 3, Aft 

TIMES 
11:45 AM 

9:30 AM 
9:30 AM 
9:30 AM 

12:00 PM 

2:15 PM 
6:00 PM 
6:00 PM 
6:00 PM 
1:30 PM 

DINNER 
VENUE LOCATION 

Deck 4, Aft 
Deck 4, Aft 
Deck 9, Aft 
Deck 3, Aft 
Deck 3, Aft 
Deck 3, Mid 
Deck 3, Mid 
Deck 10, Aft 

TIMES 

Animator's Palate 

Pete's Boiler Bites 

Tiana's Place 

Triton's 

Palo (+18 Reservation/Fees Apply) 

5:45 PM 6:30 PM 
8:15 PM 9:00 PM 
6:00 PM 9:30 PM 
5:45 PM 6:30 PM 
8:15 PM 9:00 PM 
5:45 PM 6:30 PM 
8:15 PM 9:00 PM 

By Reservation 

EXTRAS & LATE SNACKS 
VENUE LOCATION 

Deck 9, Aft 
Deck 3, Forward 
Deck 9, Aft 
Deck 9, Midship 
Deck 4, Forward 
Dial "0" 

TIMES 
Beverage Station 
Crown & Fin Pub 
Eye Scream 
Pinocchio's Pizzeria 
Preludes 
Room Service 

Available 24 hours 
10:45 PM 
10:00 AM 

9:30 PM 

11:30 PM 
11:00 PM 
11:30 PM 

Available during WDT shows 
Available 24 hours 

LOUNGES & BARS 
VENUE LOCATION TIMES 
Azure (+18 After 9,00pm) 
Cadillac Lounge (+18) 
Cove Café (+18) 
Crown & Fin Pub (+18 After 9:00pm) 
French Quarter Lounge 
Signals OM 
Sulley's Sips 

Deck 3, Forward 
Deck 3, Forward 
Deck 9, Midship 
Deck 3, Forward 
Deck 3, Aft 
Deck 9, Midship 
Deck 9, Aft 

7:30 PM 12:00 AM 
5:30 PM 12:30 AM 
6:00 AM 9:00 PM 
5:00 PM 1:30 AM 
7:00 AM 11:00 PM 

10:00 AM 10:00 PM 
10:00 AM 6:00 PM 

SPA EVENTS 
ACTIVITY LOCATION TIMES 
Morning Stretch 
Body Sculpt Boot Camp (Nom. Fee) 
Acupuncture: Chinese Herbs 
Color Me Beautiful Seminar Senses Spa & Salon 
Sunglow Makeover Senses Spa & Salon 
Tighten, Lift and Contour with Thermage Senses Spa & Salon 

Senses Spa Fitness Center 
Senses Spa Fitness Center 
Senses Spa & Salon 

7:00 AM 
8:00 AM 
9:30 AM 

7:30 AM 
9:00 AM 

10:00 AM 
11:00 AM 

3:30 PM 
5:00 PM 

11:30 AM 
4:00 PM 
5:30 PM 

HAPPY HOURS & BEVERAGE SEMINARS 
ACTIVITY LOCATION TIMES 
Happy Hour at French Quarter Lounge 
Happy Hour at Signals 
Happy Hour at Cadillac Lounge 
Whiskey Tasting (21+) 
Happy Hour at Crown & Fin Pub 
Happy Hour at French Quarter Lounge 
Happy Hour at Azure Lounge 

French Quarter Lounge 
Signals 
Cadillac Lounge 
Cove Café 
Crown & Fin Pub 
French Quarter Lounge 
Azure 

8:00 AM 9:00 AM 
4:30 PM 5:30 PM 
8:00 PM 9:00 PM 
9:30 PM 10:30 PM 

10:00 PM 11:00 PM 
10:00 PM 11:00 PM 
11:00 PM 12:00 AM 

Ihject to change. Check the Disney Cruise Line Navigator App for the most up to date information • Printed on Recycled Paper (c)Disney 


