

THURSDAY, MAY 23, 2024 - SKAGWAY, ALASKA

ACTIVITY	LOCATION	TIMES	
Kingdom of the Planet	Walt Disney Theatre	5:00 PM	7:25 PM
of the Apes - (PG-13)		8:00 PM	10:25 PM
FUNNEL VISION - MOVIE TIMES	1 2 2		
FUNNEL VISION - MOVIE TIMES ACTIVITY	LOCATION	TIN	IES

ACTIVITY	LOCATION	TIMES	
Elemental - (PG)	Buena Vista Theatre	8:15 AM	10:04 AM
Disneynature: Tiger - (TV-PG)	Buena Vista Theatre	11:15 AM	12:45 PM
Luca - (PG)	Buena Vista Theatre	1:15 PM	2:42 PM
The Marvels - (PG-13)	Buena Vista Theatre	3:30 PM	5:15 PM
Wish - (PG)	Buena Vista Theatre	5:45 PM	7:20 PM
Wish - (PG)	Buena Vista Theatre	8:15 PM	9:50 PM
The Little Mermaid (2023) - (PG)	Buena Vista Theatre	10:30 PM	12:45 AM

CHARACTER APPEARANCES

ACTIVITY	LOCATION	TIMES	
Mirabel and Bruno	Preludes	4:15 PM	4:30 PM
Pluto	Deck 4, Midship (Strbrd Side)	4:30 PM	4:45 PM
Goofy	Deck 4, Midship (Strbrd Side)	5:00 PM	5:15 PM
Chip & Dale	Lobby Atrium (Port Side)	5:30 PM	5:45 PM
Minnie Mouse	Lobby Atrium (Port Side)	7:15 PM	7:30 PM
Donald Duck	Deck 4, Midship (Strbrd Side)	7:30 PM	7:45 PM
Mirabel and Bruno	Preludes	7:30 PM	7:45 PM
Mickey Mouse	Lobby Atrium (Port Side)	7:45 PM	8:00 PM
Daisy Duck	Deck 4, Midship (Strbrd Side)	8:00 PM	8:15 PM
Goofy	Lobby Atrium (Port Side)	9:15 PM	9:30 PM
Chip & Dale	Deck 4, Midship (Strbrd Side)	9:30 PM	9:45 PM
Pluto	Lobby Atrium (Port Side)	9:45 PM	10:00 PM

YOUTH ACTIVITIES - OPEN HOUSE

TOOTH ACTIVITIES - OPEN HOUSE			
ACTIVITY	LOCATION	TIM	ES
Youth Activities Open House	Disney's Oceaneer Club	12:00 PM	3:00 PM
Youth Activities Open House	Disney's Oceaneer Lab	3:00 PM	7:00 PM
Youth Activities Open House	Edge	12:00 PM	1:00 PM
		5:00 PM	6:00 PM
Youth Activities Open House	Vibe	1:00 PM	2:00 PM
		4:00 PM	5:00 PM

TODAY'S HIGHLIGHTS

KINGDOM OF THE PLANET OF THE APES - (PG-13)

5:00pm & 8:00pm - Walt Disney Theatre, Deck 4

VENTRILOQUISM 101 WITH TAYLOR MASON

7:30pm - Azure, Deck 3

ACTIVITIES -	FILEN	FOR	 ACEC

ACTIVITY	LOCATION	TIME	S
Coloring Time	French Quarter Lounge	8:00 AM	8:30 AM
Crafts: Animal Masks	French Quarter Lounge	8:30 AM	9:15 AM
Old School Disney Channel Trivia	French Quarter Lounge	9:30 AM	10:00 AM
Disney Villains Trivia	French Quarter Lounge	10:15 AM	10:45 AM
Crafts: Door Hangers	French Quarter Lounge	1:15 PM	2:00 PM
Learn to Draw - Mickey Mouse	French Quarter Lounge	2:15 PM	2:45 PM
Spirits & Spirits Game Show	French Quarter Lounge	3:00 PM	3:30 PM
Crafts: 3D DCL Ship Crafts	French Quarter Lounge	3:45 PM	4:15 PM
Family Superstar Karaoke	D Lounge	4:00 PM	5:00 PM
Disney Cruise Line Trivia	French Quarter Lounge	4:15 PM	4:45 PM
Women in Music with Echoes of Cadence	French Quarter Lounge	5:15 PM	6:00 PM
Song Roulette with Letz	Lobby Atrium	5:15 PM	6:00 PM
Brainteasers Trivia	D Lounge	6:00 PM	6:30 PM
Majority Minds	D Lounge	6:30 PM	7:00 PM
The Emperor's New Game Show	D Lounge	7:15 PM	7:45 PM
Ventriloquism 101 with Taylor Mason	Azure	7:30 PM	8:00 PM
Songs of the Summer with Letz	Lobby Atrium	7:30 PM	8:15 PM
Shades of Blue with Echoes of Cadence	French Quarter Lounge	7:30 PM	8:15 PM
General Knowledge Trivia	D Lounge	8:30 PM	9:00 PM
Majority Minds	D Lounge	9:00 PM	9:30 PM
Cheers to the 2000's with Letz	Lobby Atrium	9:30 PM	10:15 PM
General Disney Trivia: Level 1	D Lounge	9:45 PM	10:15 PM
Easy Listening with Echoes of Cadence	French Quarter Lounge	9:45 PM	10:45 PM
The Emperor's New Game Show	D Lounge	10:15 PM	10:45 PM
Family Dance Party	D Lounge	10:45 PM	12:00 AM

ACTIVITIES - ADULTS

ACTIVITY	LOCATION	TIMES		
Friends of Bill W.	Palo	8:00 AM	8:30 AM	
Sports Trivia (18+)	Crown & Fin Pub	2:00 PM	2:30 PM	
Learn to Draw - Groot (18+)	Crown & Fin Pub	2:45 PM	3:15 PM	
TV Catchphrase Trivia (18+)	Crown & Fin Pub	3:30 PM	4:00 PM	
1820 Society: Ice Cream Social	Eye Scream	4:00 PM	4:30 PM	
Crafts (18+)	Crown & Fin Pub	4:30 PM	5:15 PM	
1820 Society: Crafts	Crown & Fin Pub	5:15 PM	5:45 PM	
90s Music Trivia (18+)	Crown & Fin Pub	7:30 PM	8:00 PM	
Fiesta! with Josh Freilich	Cadillac Lounge	7:30 PM	8:15 PM	
Jazz Classics with Josh Freilich	Cadillac Lounge	9:30 PM	10:15 PM	
1820 Society: Game Challenge	Azure	9:45 PM	10:00 PM	
Wonder Quest (18+)	Azure	10:00 PM	10:30 PM	
Taylor Mason: Ventriloquist (18+)	Azure	10:30 PM	11:00 PM	
Retro Jukebox with Josh Freilich	Cadillac Lounge	10:30 PM	11:15 PM	
Krazy Karaoke (18+)	Azure	11:00 PM	12:00 AM	
Music & Martinis with Josh Freilich	Cadillac Lounge	11:30 PM	12:00 AM	

All information is correct at time of printing and subject to change without prior notice. Please refer to the DCL Navigator App for the most accurate information.



THURSDAY, MAY 23, 2024 - SKAGWAY, ALASKA

CRUISE ATTIRE: CRUISE CASUAL

DRINK OF THE DAY:

Alcoholic: High Tide | Non Alcoholic: Passion Cream Freeze

GUEST ALL ASHORE: 7:15 AM

GUEST ALL ABOARD: 8:00 PM

CREW ALL ABOARD: As per Gangway time

GENERAL LOCATIONS

VENUE	LOCATION	TIM	IES
Concierge Lounge	Deck 10, Midship	7:00 AM	10:00 PM
Disney Vacation Club Discovery Desk	Deck 4, Midship	6:00 PM	10:00 PM
Guest Services	Deck 3, Midship	Available 24 hours	
Medical Health Center	Deck 1, Forward	9:30 AM	11:00 AM
		4:30 PM	6:30 PM
Port Adventures Desk	Deck 3, Midship	7:00 AM	9:00 AM
		7:00 PM	8:30 PM
Senses Spa & Salon	Deck 9, Forward	8:00 AM	10:00 PM

POOLS & RECREATION

VENUE	LOCATION	TIMES	
AquaLab	Deck 9, Aft	2:00 PM	6:00 PM
Dory's Reef	Deck 9, Aft	10:00 AM	6:00 PM
Goofy's Pool	Deck 9, Midship	10:00 AM	8:00 PM
Quiet Cove Pool	Deck 9, Forward	8:00 AM	10:00 PM
Senses Spa Fitness Center	Deck 9, Forward	6:00 AM	10:00 PM
Twist 'n' Spout	Deck 9, Aft	1:00 PM	6:00 PM
Wide World of Sports Deck	Deck 10, Forward	12:01 AM	4:00 PM
		6:00 PM	11:59 PM

YOUTH ACTIVITIES LOCATIONS

VENUE	LOCATION	TIMES	
Disney's Oceaneer Club (Ages 3 to 10)	Deck 5, Midship	7:00 AM	12:00 AM
Disney's Oceaneer Lab (Ages 3 to 10)	Deck 5, Midship	12:00 PM	9:00 PM
Edge (Ages 11 to 14)	Deck 9, Midship	12:00 PM	12:00 AM
it's a small world nursery!	Deck 5, Midship	7:00 AM	11:00 PM
Vibe (Ages 14 to 17)	Deck 11, Midship	1:00 PM	12:00 AM

MERCHANDISE LOCATIONS

VENUE	LOCATION	TIMES	
Bibbidi Bobbidi Boutique	Deck 10, Forward	9:00 AM	9:00 PM
Diamonds and Wishes	Deck 4, Aft	8:45 PM	11:00 PM
Hair Braiding	Deck 9, Midship	2:00 PM	6:00 PM
Mickey's Mainsail	Deck 4, Midship	8:45 PM	11:00 PM
Shutters Photo Gallery	Deck 4, Aft	8:30 PM	10:30 PM
White Caps	Deck 4, Forward	8:45 PM	11:00 PM

PHOTO EVENTS

VENUE	LOCATION	TIM	ES
Photo Moment with a DCL Float Ring	Deck 4 (Port Side)	8:30 AM	9:30 AM
Photos with a Touch of Magic!	Deck 10, Aft (Behind Pa	8:30 AM	9:30 AM
Photo Moment with a DCL Float Ring	Deck 4 (Port Side)	5:15 PM	6:00 PM
Portraits with Scenic Backdrops	Lobby Atrium	5:15 PM	6:00 PM
Portraits with Scenic Backdrops	Lobby Atrium	7:15 PM	8:15 PM
Portraits with Scenic Backdrops	Lobby Atrium	9:30 PM	10:15 PM

MERCHANDISE EVENTS

LOCATION	TIM	IES
White Caps	9:00 PM	10:00 PM
Diamonds and Wishes	9:00 PM	10:00 PM
Diamonds and Wishes	9:30 PM	10:30 PM
Diamonds and Wishes	9:45 PM	10:00 PM
White Caps	10:00 PM	11:00 PM
	White Caps Diamonds and Wishes Diamonds and Wishes Diamonds and Wishes	White Caps 9:00 PM Diamonds and Wishes 9:00 PM Diamonds and Wishes 9:30 PM Diamonds and Wishes 9:45 PM

BREAKFAST

VENUE	LOCATION	TIME	S
Cabanas	Deck 9, Aft	6:15 AM	9:30 AM
Triton's	Deck 3, Midship	8:00 AM	9:30 AM

LUNCH

VENUE	LOCATION	TIMES	
Cabanas	Deck 9, Aft	11:45 AM	2:15 PM
Daisy's De-Lites	Deck 9, Aft	9:30 AM	6:00 PM
Pete's Boiler Bites	Deck 9, Aft	9:30 AM	6:00 PM
Pinocchio's Pizzeria	Deck 9, Midship	9:30 AM	6:00 PM
Tiana's Place	Deck 3, Aft	12:00 PM	1:30 PM

DINNER

VENUE	LOCATION	TIMES	
	Deck 4, Aft	5:45 PM	6:30 PM
Animator's Palate	Deck 4, Aft	8:15 PM	9:00 PM
Pete's Boiler Bites	Deck 9, Aft	6:00 PM	9:30 PM
Tiana's Place	Deck 3, Aft	5:45 PM	6:30 PM
	Deck 3, Aft	8:15 PM	9:00 PM
Triton's	Deck 3, Mid	5:45 PM	6:30 PM
	Deck 3, Mid	8:15 PM	9:00 PM
Palo (+18 Reservation/Fees Apply)	Deck 10, Aft	By Reservation	

EXTRAS & LATE SNACKS

VENUE	LOCATION	TIMES	
Beverage Station	Deck 9, Aft	Available 2	24 hours
Crown & Fin Pub	Deck 3, Forward	10:45 PM	11:30 PM
Eye Scream	Deck 9, Aft	10:00 AM	11:00 PM
Pinocchio's Pizzeria	Deck 9, Midship	9:30 PM	11:30 PM
Preludes	Deck 4, Forward	Available during WDT shows	
Room Service	Dial "0"	Available 24 hours	

LOUNGES & BARS

7:30 PM 5:30 PM	12:00 AM 12:30 AM
6:00 AM	9:00 PM
5:00 PM	1:30 AM
7:00 AM	11:00 PM
0:00 AM	10:00 PM
0:00 AM	6:00 PM
	0:00 AM

SPA EVENTS

JIA LULIUI			
ACTIVITY	LOCATION	TIMES	
Morning Stretch	Senses Spa Fitness Center	7:00 AM	7:30 AM
Body Sculpt Boot Camp (Nom. Fee)	Senses Spa Fitness Center	8:00 AM	9:00 AM
Acupuncture: Chinese Herbs	Senses Spa & Salon	9:30 AM	10:00 AM
Color Me Beautiful Seminar	Senses Spa & Salon	11:00 AM	11:30 AM
Sunglow Makeover	Senses Spa & Salon	3:30 PM	4:00 PM
Tighten, Lift and Contour with Thermage	Senses Spa & Salon	-5:00 PM	5:30 PM

HAPPY HOURS & BEVERAGE SEMINARS

ACTIVITY	LOCATION	TIMES	
Happy Hour at French Quarter Lounge	French Quarter Lounge	8:00 AM	9:00 AM
Happy Hour at Signals	Signals	4:30 PM	5:30 PM
Happy Hour at Cadillac Lounge	Cadillac Lounge	8:00 PM	9:00 PM
Whiskey Tasting (21+)	Cove Café	9:30 PM	10:30 PM
Happy Hour at Crown & Fin Pub	Crown & Fin Pub	10:00 PM	11:00 PM
Happy Hour at French Quarter Lounge	French Quarter Lounge	10:00 PM	11:00 PM
Happy Hour at Azure Lounge	Azure	11:00 PM	12:00 AM